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GÜN 
SAAT 1. YIL  

1. YARIYIL 
2.YIL 

3. YARIYIL 
3. YIL 

5. YARIYIL 
4. YIL 

7. YARIYIL 

1
4

 A
ra

lık
 

Sa
lı 

08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50  MAT2041  
MATEMATİK ANALİZ 3 

  

10.00-10.50    

11.00-11.50     

2
0

 A
ra

lık
 

P
az

ar
te

si
 

08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50   MAT4520 BİLG. PROG. 1 
 

 

10.00-10.50    

11.00-11.50     

12.00-12.50    MAT3240 YÖNEYLEM 
ARAŞTIRMASI 13.00-13.50    

14.00-14.50    
MAT3161 SOYUT CEBİR 

 

 

15.00-15.50    

2
1

 A
ra

lık
  

Sa
lı 

     

13.00-13.50   
MAT3171 TOPOLOJİYE GİRİŞ 

 

14.00-14.50    

15.00-15.50     

17.00-17.50 

18.00-18.50 
 

    

2
2

 A
ra

lık
 

Ç
ar

şa
m

b
a 08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50   MAT3151 DİFERANSİYEL 
GEOMETRİ 1 

 

10.00-10.50    

11.00-11.50  
MAT2091 CEBİR 1 

  

13.00-13.50    

2
3

 A
ra

lık
 

P
er

şe
m

b
e 

08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50     

10.00-10.50     

11.00-11.50     

12.00-12.50     

13.00-13.50 MAT1151 LİNEER 
CEBİR 1 

   

14.00-14.50    

2
4

 A
ra

lık
 

C
u

m
a 

16.00-16.50     

17.00-17.50  MAT2131 LİNEER 
PROGRAMLAMA 

  

18.00-18.50    

19.00-19.50     

2
7

 A
ra

lık
 

 P
az

ar
te

si
 

08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50 MAT1161 SOYUT 
MATEMATİK 

   

10.00-10.50    

16.00-16.50     

17.00-17.50     

18.00-18.50     

19.00-19.50     

2
9

 A
ra

lık
 

Ç
ar
şa
m
b
a 

08.00-08.50     

16.00-16.50     

17.00-17.50 MAT1171 BİLG. PROG. 
GİRİŞ 

   

18.00-18.50    

19.00-19.50     

3
0

 A
ra

lık
  

P
er

şe
m

b
e
 08.00-08.50     

09.00-09.50    
MAT4111 KOMP. FONK. TEO. 1 

10.00-10.50    

11.00-11.50     

3
1

 A
ra

lık
  

C
u

m
a 

08.00-08.50     
13.00-13.50     

14.00-14.50    
MAT3250 AYRIK MATEMATİK 

15.00-15.50    

16.00-16.50     
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